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660 mm

82 - 680 kN

129 kN

540 mm

93 kN

19,8 kg

0,3 l

790 x 307 x 210 mm

700 bar

CS82/660-19,8

SP 84 CS

1093904  

210 mm

307 mm

790 mm

60
00

44
89

 (-
, -

, A
LL

, 1
1.

10
.2

01
9)

Im
ag

es
 a

re
 n

on
-b

in
di

ng
. W

e 
re

se
rv

e 
th

e 
ri

gh
t t

o 
te

ch
ni

ca
l m

od
ifi

ca
tio

ns
.

 Technical specifications:

Spreading width

Spreading force (in the working area)

Max. crushing force

Range

Max. traction power

Weight

Oil demand

Dimensions (LxWxH)

Nominal pressure

EN classification (EN 13204)

SPREADER 

Part no. 

 

WEBER-HYDRAULIK GMBH
Heilbronner Straße 30 Emil Weber Platz 1
74363 Güglingen/Germany 4460 Losenstein/Austria
Tel +49 7135/71-10270 Tel +43 7255/6237-120
Fax  +49 7135/71-10396 Fax +43 7255/6237-12461
info@weber-rescue.com info@weber-rescue.com


